
Night Owls League Table
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Long Course
Richard Purkis SAX M20     114 100 100 100 100  100  102 Y 400 100 1
Patrick Smyth NATO M50 133 100  100 100     100   107 Y 400 100 1
Adrian Barnes NATO M60   100  148   102 120   100 114 Y 422 106 3
Willard Wright NATO M45 194 213 100 133 138 127 mp 138  116 126 103 139 Y 445 111 4
Nicola Tilt NATO W40 171 144 112 168 152  143 162 166 159 164 111 150 Y 510 128 5
Chris Cheshire Ind M40   126   146 mp  188  148 109 144 Y 530 133 6
Fred Miller NATO M55   151  210  177  164 161 Rtd 151 169 Y 627 157 7
Bill Burlton NATO M65   159    225 181    157 181 Y 722 181 8
Helen Rafferty NATO W65   195   223   259 187 204 181 208 Y 767 192 9
Andy Clarke NATO M50 365 230 162 220 184       Rtd 232 Y 795 199 10
Yasha Chechik UDOC M20 100            100 N 0   
Mattias Kunz UNOC M21   104          104 N 0   
Paul Boyles NATO M35         114   104 109 N 0   
Fabian Kempe UDOC M21  113           113 N 0   
Adam Poole UDOC M21 127 100           113 N 0   
Graeme MacMillan BAOC M35 115            115 N 0   
Clare Howes UDOC W21 120            120 N 0   
Ian Maxwell RR M50 121            121 N 0   
Luke O'Driscoll UDOC M21  125           125 N 0   
Maria Lahtinin UDOC W21  139           139 N 0   
Steve Beverley Ind M55   144          144 N 0   
Will Horsley UDOC M21  144           144 N 0   
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Matthias Kune UNOC M21 149            149 N 0   
Kate Hampshire NN W40    152         152 N 0   
Colin Matheson FVO M55     152        152 N 0   
George Rassovsky UNOC M20   162          162 N 0   
Keith Dawson INT M50 166            166 N 0   
Viv Murphy CLOK W35 171            171 N 0   
Joshua Boyles NATO M12 180            180 N 0   
David Murphy CLOK M45 180            180 N 0   
Alex Machin Ind M21  182           182 N 0   
Arne Ficks UNOC M21 290  117          204 N 0   
Frank Major NN M65  228           228 N 0   
Robert Edge UDOC M20 234            234 N 0   
Peter Rowbottom Ind M50  199 161 180 N 0
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